

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4034/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2006 in FAO No. 1852/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUKHDEV SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV KAUR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and  
office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6533 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manju Bhagat,Adv.  
Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi,Adv.  
Mr. Ehras Zafar,Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Ranjay Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master